NEWA0H
1
DATEREV
2 4
CHANGE APPROVE
3
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
5 6 7 8

TOLERANCES  ARE:
DECIMALS
PART NUMBER CODING
MPMS30 - 1 XX  XX     X 100 X  1
No.of Pins
01~40Pin
Contact Plating
G0:Gold Flash
G1:3U"Gold
G2:5U"Gold
G3:10U"Gold
G4:15U"Gold
G5:20U"Gold
G6:30U"Gold
SN:Tin
Insulator
Material/Colour
A:PPS/Black
Packing
B:PE Bag
T:Tube